
EVENTS
• Coffee Break •



Welcome Coffee

American coffee

Milk

Selection of Dammann teas

Mineral water

Cookie selection

€ 15.00 per person,

VAT included

Coffee Station

Nespresso Machine

American Coffee

Milk

Selection of fruit juices

Selection of Dammann teas

Mineral water

Classic mini donuts (morning)

Lemon cream tartlets

and berries (morning)

Savory waffles with baba ganush

(afternoon)

Tigelle with Parma ham

and arugula (afternoon)

Refil during the day

€ 27.00 per person,
VAT included



Coffee Break 
Morning

American coffee

Milk

Fruit juices

Selection of Dammann teas

Mineral water

Classic mini donuts

Lemon cream and berries 

tartlets

€ 18.00 per person,
VAT included

Coffee Break 
Afternoon

American coffee

Milk

Fruit juices 

Selection of Dammann teas

Mineral water

Savory waffles with baba ganush

Tigelle with Parma ham

and arugula 

€ 18.00 per person,
VAT included



Enhancements

Fresh fruit skewers  

Muesli with yogurt    

Yogurt selection     

Pancakes with maple syrup  

Nespresso

Fresh sliced fruit   

Sandwiches selection

Soft drinks    

Fruit smoothies

Celebration with prosecco Belstar Bisol 

Celebration with Franciacorta Bellavista             

Celebration with Moët & Chandon Champagne        

The prices are per person, VAT included

€ 7.00

€ 7.00

€ 5.00

€ 7.00

€ 5.00
 

€ 8.00

€ 12.00

€ 7.00

€ 9.00

€ 13.00

€ 18.00

€ 20.00



Our Contacts

Sheraton Diana Majestic

Viale Piave, 42 | 20129 Milan

+39 02-20582058

Events.Diana@sheraton.com

www.sheratondianamajestic.com

In case of food allergies or intolerances, 

please ask us if our dishes contain 

potentially allergenic ingredients.

We will be happy to provide you with a 

list of all the possible allergens they 

contain.

mailto:Events.Diana@sheraton.com
http://www.sheratondianamajestic.com/

	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4: Enhancements
	Slide 5

