





### Welcome Coffee

American coffee
Milk
Selection of Dammann teas
Mineral water
Cookie selection

€ 15.00 per person, VAT included

#### Coffee Station

Nespresso Machine American Coffee Milk Selection of fruit juices Selection of Dammann teas Mineral water

Classic mini donuts (morning)

Lemon cream tartlets and berries (morning)

Savory waffles with baba ganush (afternoon)

Tigelle with Parma ham and arugula (afternoon)

Refil during the day

€ 27.00 per person, VAT included



# Coffee Break Morning

American coffee
Milk
Fruit juices
Selection of Dammann teas
Mineral water

Classic mini donuts

Lemon cream and berries tartlets

€ 18.00 per person, VAT included

## Coffee Break Afternoon

American coffee
Milk
Fruit juices
Selection of Dammann teas
Mineral water

Savory waffles with baba ganush

Tigelle with Parma ham and arugula

€ 18.00 per person, VAT included



## Enhancements

Fresh fruit skewers	€ 7.00
Muesli with yogurt	€ 7.00
Yogurt selection	€ 5.00
Pancakes with maple syrup	€ 7.00
Nespresso	€ 5.00
Fresh sliced fruit	€ 8.00
Sandwiches selection	€ 12.00
Soft drinks	€ 7.00
Fruit smoothies	€ 9.00
Celebration with prosecco Belstar Bisol	€ 13.00
Celebration with Franciacorta Bellavista	€ 18.00
Celebration with Moët & Chandon Champagne	€ 20.00

The prices are per person, VAT included





In case of food allergies or intolerances, please ask us if our dishes contain potentially allergenic ingredients.

We will be happy to provide you with a list of all the possible allergens they contain.

#### Our Contacts

Sheraton Diana Majestic

Viale Piave, 42 | 20129 Milan

+39 02-20582058

Events.Diana@sheraton.com

www.sheratondianamajestic.com